Williamsburg, VA

SYSTEM #
DS0100
DSO0111
DS0120
DS0130
DS0200
DS0300
E00001
P01100
P02100
P03100
P03110
P03200
P03300
P04100
P04200
P05100
P05200
P06100
P06200
P06400
P07100
P08100
P10100
P10110
P10200
P11100
P12200
P14100
P14300
P16100
P16200
P16300
P16310
P16400
P16500
P16800
P17200
P17250
P17300
P18100
P19070
P19080
P19090
P19100
P19200

DESCRIPTION

FLYAWAY DEEP OCEAN SALVAGE SYSTEM (FADOSS), 15-KIP
FLYAWAY DEEP OCEAN SALVAGE SYS, 30-KIP (2ND GEN)
FLYAWAY DEEP OCEAN SALVAGE SYSTEM (FADOSS), 60-KIP
AIR COMPRESSOR SYSTEM, SUB SALV, 1150-CFM, 500-PSI
FOUR POINT MOORING SYSTEM

DEEP OCEAN SALVAGE SYNTHETIC LINE

ESSM FACILITY, CHEATHAM ANNEX BASE

BEACH TRANSFER SYSTEM

BOARDING KIT

BOOM HANDLING BOAT

BOOM HANDLING BOAT, 30'

BOOM TENDING BOAT (RIGID)

BOOM TENDING BOAT (INFLATABLE)

BOOM MOORING SYSTEM

BOOM MOORING SYSTEM DEEP WATER EXTENSION
COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM (LAND-BASED)
COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM (SHIPBOARD)

FENDERS (LP PNEUMATIC 10' X 50' 4/SYS)

FENDERS (LP PNEUMATIC 14' X 60' 4/SYS)

MODULAR WORKING PLATFORM

FIREFIGHTING SYSTEM (PORTABLE)

FLOATING HOSE SYSTEM

HOT TAP SYSTEM

HOT TAP TRAINING SYSTEM

ROV LIGHTERING SYSTEM

PORTABLE CRANE SYSTEM

STEAM GENERATORS

OIL STORAGE BLADDER, 136K-GALLON

SPILL RECOVERY BLADDERS, 21K/26K/50K-GALLON
MODULAR VESSEL SKIMMER SYSTEM

SALVAGE SUPPORT SKIMMER SYSTEM

VOSS, HIGH SPEED CURRENT BUSTER

VESSEL OF OPPORTUNITY SKIMMER SYSTEM, CLASS XI
VESSEL SKIMMER SYSTEM

HEAVY DEBRIS OIL RECOVERY SYSTEM

DISPERSANT SPRAY UNIT SYSTEM

SUBMERSIBLE HYDRAULIC PUMPING SYSTEM, 2" TO 6"
ANNULAR WATER INJECTION SYSTEM

AT SEA BLADDER PUMPING SYSTEM

VACUUM PUMP/SKIMMER SYSTEM

OIL CONTAINMENT BOOM SYSTEM, 18" HARBOR BOOM
OIL CONTAINMENT BOOM SYSTEM, USS-18 IFL BOOM
OIL CONTAINMENT BOOM SYSTEM, USS-26"

OIL CONTAINMENT BOOM SYSTEM, USS-42"
EQUIPMENT DECONTAMINATION SYSTEM



P19300
P19400
P19500
P19550
P19600
P19700
P19800
P19900
P20200
P20300
P20400
S01100
501200
505100
507100
512200
512300
515100
518000
518200
518250
518500
518550
518800
518850
518900
521100
$21200
$22100
$23000
$26100
$26200
529100
529200
$30100
S33000
S33110
534000
S37000
$37010
537100
537200
TS0400
TS0401
TS0520
TS0540
TS0600
TS0605

COMMAND VAN

COMMAND TRAILER

PERSONNEL BUNK VAN
PERSONNEL BUNK VAN - SHIPBOARD SOLAS

RIGGING VAN

SHOP VAN

SUPPLY VAN

PERSONNEL TRANSFER BOATS

HOSE VAN

OIL BLADDER TRANSFER SYSTEM

EQUIPMENT TRANSFER BOAT

AIR COMPRESSOR SYSTEM, PORTABLE, 175-CFM, 100-PSI
AIR COMPRESSOR SYSTEM, PORTABLE, 600-CFM, 100-PSI
BEACH GEAR SYSTEM

CAPSTAN, 18-INCH, PORTABLE HYD, 6000-LB LINE PULL
GENERATOR, 7-KW, 120/240-V AC, SINGLE-PHASE
GENERATOR, 30-KW, DSL, 120/240/440-V AC, 1-PH/3-PH
LIGHTING SYSTEM, 120-VOLT

PUMPING SYSTEM, SALV, SBM, 6-INCH HYD, 2200-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, TRASH, 3-INCH DIESEL, 400-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, SBM, HYD, 2" TO 4", 1500-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, JETTING, 2 1/2-INCH, DSL, 500-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, JETTING, DRI-PRIME, 1500-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, SUBM, 4-INCH HYD, 1100-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, DUAL SBM, 4-INCH HYD, 1660-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, SUBM, 6-INCH HYD, 1800-GPM
SALVAGE LIFT BAG, 22,000-POUND

ENCLOSED LIFT BAG SYSTEM, 35-TON (77,000-LB)
SPOOLING SYSTEM

SALVAGE SYNTHETIC LINE

UNDERWATER CUTTING KIT

KERIE CABLE CUTTING SYSTEM

WELDER, 400-AMP

PORTABLE ELECTRIC WELDER, 300/400-AMP

WINCH, 8-TON

SALVAGE MAGNET PATCHING KIT

SALVAGE PATCHING/RIGGING VAN

UNDERWATER HYDRAULIC TOOL SYSTEM

SALVAGE COMMAND VAN

SOLAR PANEL STORAGE/SHIPPING VAN
SALVAGE SHOP VAN

FIELD OFFICE VAN

TOW HAWSER SYSTEM, 10-INCH

TOW HAWSER SYSTEM, 14-INCH

TOWING NAVIGATION LIGHT SYSTEM

WIRELESS SMART TOW SYSTEM (3RD GENERATION)
PRIMARY TOWING BRIDLE SYSTEM

SECONDARY TOWING BRIDLE SYSTEM



150620
U00001
V00010
V00020
V00030
V00050
V00060
V00080

EMERGENCY TOWING ANCHOR SYSTEM

VAN, SHOP, UWSH

TRUCK, CLASS 1, LIGHT DUTY, GVWR: 0-6000 LB

TRUCK, CLASS 2, LIGHT DUTY, GVWR: 6001-10000 LB
TRUCK, CLASS 3, LIGHT DUTY, GVWR: 10001-14000 LB
TRUCK, CLASS 5, MEDIUM DUTY, GVWR: 16001-19500 LB
TRUCK, CLASS 6, MEDIUM DUTY, GVWR: 19501-26000 LB
TRUCK, CLASS 8, HEAVY DUTY, GVWR: ABOVE 33000 LB

Port Hueneme, CA

SYSTEM #
DS0101
DS0110
DS0121
DS0300
EO0002
P0O1100
P02100
P03100
P03110
P03200
P0O3300
P04100
P04200
P05100
P06100
P06200
P06400
P07100
P08100
P10100
P10110
P12200
P14100
P14300
P16100
P16200
P16300
P16400
P16500
P16800
P17200
P17250
P17300
P18100
P19070

DESCRIPTION

FLYAWAY DEEP OCEAN SALVAGE SYS, 15-KIP (2ND GEN)
FLYAWAY DEEP OCEAN SALVAGE SYSTEM (FADOSS), 30-KIP
FLYAWAY DEEP OCEAN SALVAGE SYSTEM (FADOSS), 60-KIP
DEEP OCEAN SALVAGE SYNTHETIC LINE

ESSM FACILITY, PORT HUENEME BASE

BEACH TRANSFER SYSTEM

BOARDING KIT

BOOM HANDLING BOAT

BOOM HANDLING BOAT, 30'

BOOM TENDING BOAT (RIGID)

BOOM TENDING BOAT (INFLATABLE)

BOOM MOORING SYSTEM

BOOM MOORING SYSTEM DEEP WATER EXTENSION
COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM (LAND-BASED)

FENDERS (LP PNEUMATIC 10' X 50' 4/SYS)

FENDERS (LP PNEUMATIC 14' X 60' 4/SYS)

MODULAR WORKING PLATFORM

FIREFIGHTING SYSTEM (PORTABLE)

FLOATING HOSE SYSTEM

HOT TAP SYSTEM

HOT TAP TRAINING SYSTEM

STEAM GENERATORS

OIL STORAGE BLADDER, 136K-GALLON

SPILL RECOVERY BLADDERS, 21K/26K/50K-GALLON
MODULAR VESSEL SKIMMER SYSTEM

SALVAGE SUPPORT SKIMMER SYSTEM

VOSS, HIGH SPEED CURRENT BUSTER

VESSEL SKIMMER SYSTEM

HEAVY DEBRIS OIL RECOVERY SYSTEM

DISPERSANT SPRAY UNIT SYSTEM

SUBMERSIBLE HYDRAULIC PUMPING SYSTEM, 2" TO 6"
ANNULAR WATER INJECTION SYSTEM

AT SEA BLADDER PUMPING SYSTEM

VACUUM PUMP/SKIMMER SYSTEM

OIL CONTAINMENT BOOM SYSTEM, 18" HARBOR BOOM



P19080
P19090
P19100
P19200
P19300
P19400
P19500
P19550
P19600
P19700
P19800
P19900
P20300
P20400
501100
501200
505100
507100
512200
512300
515100
518000
518200
518250
518500
518550
518850
$18900
$21100
$21200
$22100
$23000
526100
529100
529200
530100
S33000
S33110
534000
S37000
$37100
TS0400
TS0520
u00001
V00010
V00020
V00030
V00050

OIL CONTAINMENT BOOM SYSTEM, USS-18 IFL BOOM
OIL CONTAINMENT BOOM SYSTEM, USS-26"

OIL CONTAINMENT BOOM SYSTEM, USS-42"
EQUIPMENT DECONTAMINATION SYSTEM

COMMAND VAN

COMMAND TRAILER

PERSONNEL BUNK VAN
PERSONNEL BUNK VAN - SHIPBOARD SOLAS

RIGGING VAN

SHOP VAN

SUPPLY VAN

PERSONNEL TRANSFER BOATS

OIL BLADDER TRANSFER SYSTEM

EQUIPMENT TRANSFER BOAT

AIR COMPRESSOR SYSTEM, PORTABLE, 175-CFM, 100-PSI
AIR COMPRESSOR SYSTEM, PORTABLE, 600-CFM, 100-PSI
BEACH GEAR SYSTEM

CAPSTAN, 18-INCH, PORTABLE HYD, 6000-LB LINE PULL
GENERATOR, 7-KW, 120/240-V AC, SINGLE-PHASE
GENERATOR, 30-KW, DSL, 120/240/440-V AC, 1-PH/3-PH
LIGHTING SYSTEM, 120-VOLT

PUMPING SYSTEM, SALV, SBM, 6-INCH HYD, 2200-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, TRASH, 3-INCH DIESEL, 400-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, SBM, HYD, 2" TO 4", 1500-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, JETTING, 2 1/2-INCH, DSL, 500-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, JETTING, DRI-PRIME, 1500-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, DUAL SBM, 4-INCH HYD, 1660-GPM
PUMPING SYSTEM, SUBM, 6-INCH HYD, 1800-GPM
SALVAGE LIFT BAG, 22,000-POUND

ENCLOSED LIFT BAG SYSTEM, 35-TON (77,000-LB)
SPOOLING SYSTEM

SALVAGE SYNTHETIC LINE

UNDERWATER CUTTING KIT

WELDER, 400-AMP

PORTABLE ELECTRIC WELDER, 300/400-AMP

WINCH, 8-TON

SALVAGE MAGNET PATCHING KIT

SALVAGE PATCHING/RIGGING VAN

UNDERWATER HYDRAULIC TOOL SYSTEM

SALVAGE COMMAND VAN

SALVAGE SHOP VAN

TOW HAWSER SYSTEM, 10-INCH

TOWING NAVIGATION LIGHT SYSTEM

VAN, SHOP, UWSH

TRUCK, CLASS 1, LIGHT DUTY, GVWR: 0-6000 LB
TRUCK, CLASS 2, LIGHT DUTY, GVWR: 6001-10000 LB
TRUCK, CLASS 3, LIGHT DUTY, GVWR: 10001-14000 LB
TRUCK, CLASS 5, MEDIUM DUTY, GVWR: 16001-19500 LB



V00060 TRUCK, CLASS 6, MEDIUM DUTY, GVWR: 19501-26000 LB
V00080 TRUCK, CLASS 8, HEAVY DUTY, GVWR: ABOVE 33000 LB



